
crtoflcnce.tco {tGCoP crfl oncnre

"loilcncoco 
ffD{B@Pff)o

mas@ ,l"rodlscrort cdcrrlo a".2#2

O5/1V2019 aer oq.rdlgf

CeICBlo

qdl. oa.crdl. Gslccruo'o-

oq'udl

@il. cro com.l- oogff u 6)"

ocDacclclo &(o)qo c)l6l'J o@il

oocood.qt olrUlafl oalelol
Ofl,roel ol610lC@@)-, (r)(,)@(TuB

Og.,td
adcBlP

(r)co oJ6Io]c@)OtD'

A6BC6- ol5rOlC (0)OIO-

edgc aoorccor<oul

qcilffUl.Hceildl

qnilmJl.gas cac6'gco"uct0

Gro6)6

" 
86.02 "k

'.89.54 "k
'. 80.72 "/"

'. 73.28 "/o

'.63.26 %

:81.36 %

GJcac
cDcmr@fl&

curirgotml orDofloCemy:

20x&19rdla mrrCoccs2018-19 Crucfflr

oldnso ffuocruoc(r) (no5r6oocfi

Eikoet "leioccor6lo", 
cD(n(oruG

ngcnilclgccoil c,ro(roolr'lC

orgOa, ".rnurOil 
o-orelol "ot@)

uo(ooc(noc@il(@cnooocnl

otoroocoCcoC;

roofla,("o)

oococlr44

P(6
(cacdolkd)

<rIlontruc
oolg 9e

(cacdofld)

aolcS(OElo

5213.00

1850.57

5213.00

1850.57

rokoet
.,:OOrCOEOarCl0

coorocrurBeuA

cD@ctTD{3$o "'rnoojl
oll",rikooccojl "69 ca'cdl qa
cDCfl o,ccnc5rD- nfloncn:re ccuc$

odtsI oooulla,cil-4o<ornoo

poild "Otg cecdl @or

rjlellau- ool$oclltroo

ooriloiloccac?

oJ6IqC(Q) <woilcoo(6r,il) rg!roet

*r-'\
b*f -

o(ruas(6 6codm)6


